LO5000019365

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	, <u></u>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
	ocument Number)	<u>n</u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		

600046855116

02/22/05-01020-016 **2166.25

M02/24/05

FILED

Office Use Only

*		• • •	÷			
	• •	TRANSMIT	TAL LETTER	· _		
	TO: Registration Se Division of Con		·		-	- . 1.:14
	SUBJECT: AMC Adv	isors, LLC (Name of Limite	d Liability Company)			
		Organization and fee(s) are so				· _ ·
	Michael I	_apat			· .	. " .
	Law Offices of Micha		Name of Person)			
	Law Offices of Micha		Firm/Company)	··· <u>·</u> ·····		
	3300 Univer	sity Drive, Suite 311	(Address)		2005 FEB SECRET	- T
	Coral	Springs, Florida 33065			21 AIRY I	m
	For further information	(City) concerning this matter, please	State and Zip Code)	• ·	B 21 PM 4 05 TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA	
	Kristine Cobban	· ··		5-6442	<u> </u>	
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & I	Daytime Telephone Number)		
	Enclosed is a check fo	r the following amount:				
	C \$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy is end)	Certificate of	Status & py	
	Regist Divisio 409 E.	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street assee, Florida 32399	Regi Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, Florida 32314	·	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

AMC Advisors, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

3920 RCA Blvd., Suite 2004 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 3920 RCA Blvd., Suite 2004 Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:		ALL	1005	
Michael Provines	-	AHA	FEB	Π
Name		ARY	21	
3920 RCA Blvd., Suite 204			PH	0
Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		LOR	÷	
Palm Beach Gardens FL 33410	n .4	RID	05	
City, State, and Zip		العميق		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

gent's Signature Regis red

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

45 E

+ \$, -

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:		,.=	
"MGR" = Manag					
"MGRM" = Man	aging Member			· -	
MGR		Michael Provines		÷	
·····		3920 RCA Blvd., Suite 2004		•	*
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	_	•.	·
MGR		Philip Restino			.
	·		_	• .	···· ·
		3920 RCA Blvd., Suite 2004	_		
		Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410	_	. 2 -	-
	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
			_ ·		-
				•	17
			<u> </u>		÷.
(Use attachment i	f necessary)		TASE	200	
NOTE: An addi	tional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	LARE	15 FE	
NOTE: All add	cional article must be	added if all effective date is requested.	AS	FEB 2	<u></u>
REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:	· ·-	SEC.	2	
	, 1			PH	
	71		07 107	ŧ	
	Signature of a member of	an authorized representative of a member.		90	
				0)	
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herei	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)			
	Michael Provines	· · ·			
	Typed	or printed name of signee		-	* #
Filing Fees:					
\$175 00 Filing F	ce for Articles of Organiza	ation and Designation			
of Regis	stered Agent	and resignation			
	d Copy (Optional)				

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)